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Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Disbursements

January 1, 2011 - June 30, 2011

Candidate
BROWN, SCOTT P
WILLIAMS, ROGER
HATCH, ORRIN G

GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH

ALLEN, GEORGE
CANTWELL, MARIA
BROWN, SHERROD
CASEY, ROBERT P JR
NELSON, BILL

LUGAR, RICHARD G
SANDERS, BERNARD
HARIDOPOLOS, MIKE
TESTER, JON

STABENOW, DEBBIE MS
LEPPERT, THOMAS C
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
BRUNING, JON C
BERKLEY, SHELLEY

FLAKE, JEFF

JONES, ELIZABETH AMES
MCCASKILL, CLAIRE
REHBERG, DENNIS R
NELSON, E BENJAMIN
KLOBUCHAR, AMY J
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER S
KHAZEI, ALAN
STEELMAN, SARAH H
KAINE, TIMOTHY MICHAEL
SNOWE, OLYMPIA J
CARPER, THOMAS R
AKIN, W TODD

CARDIN, BENJAMIN L
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL L
BARRASSO, JOHN
CORKER, ROBERT P JR
MOURDOCK, RICHARD E
CRUZ, RAFAEL EDWARD TED
GEORGIOU, BYRON
WHITEHOUSE, SHELDON I
HELLER, DEAN

State

MA
X
uT
NY
VA
WA
OH
PA
FL

VT
FL
MT
Ml
>
NJ
NE
NV
AZ
X
MO
MT
NE
MN
cT
MA
MO
VA
ME
DE
MO
MD
>
WYy
TN

X
NV
RI
NV

Party
REP
REP
REP

DEM
REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
IND
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP

Status
INCUMBENT
OPEN
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
OPEN
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
OPEN
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN
OPEN
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
OPEN
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
INCUMBENT
OPEN
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
OPEN
CHALLENGER
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT

Disbursements
$1,297,359
$1,243,262
$1,168,953
$1,120,859

$966,163
$935,763
$909,915
$734,413
$721,188
$691,056
$679,062
$669,884
$642,858
$585,914
$578,398
$556,433
$550,294
$517,797
$488,822
$480,704
$472,414
$463,468
$460,298
$446,651
$402,509
$398,844
$395,205
$390,833
$379,226
$338,135
$318,018
$307,231
$294,286
$281,339
$266,473
$261,500
$226,012
$222,877
$217,400
$209,694



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

BYSIEWICZ, SUSAN

RADTKE, JAMIE L

MARTIN, ED

HEINRICH, MARTIN TREVOR
DAINES, STEVEN

FEINSTEIN, DIANNE
MANDEL, JOSH

DONNELLY, JOSEPH S
WILSON, HEATHER A
MANCHIN, JOE, llI

CcT
VA
MO
NM
MT
CA
OH

NM
wv

DEM
REP
REP

DEM
REP

DEM
REP

DEM
REP

DEM

OPEN

OPEN
CHALLENGER
OPEN
CHALLENGER
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN
INCUMBENT

$208,936
$200,468
$181,082
$180,882
$169,906
$168,042
$161,204
$154,515
$151,322
$142,688
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